
CRUZ AGURTO RODOLFO ARMANDO
RUC 10435836483

NOMBRES RUTAS COSTOS
Ingreso
turno dia 8.00am
Salida
Noche
Anterior 8.00 am

Ingreso
noche 20.00pm

Salida dia 20.00pm
230.10

NOMBRES RUTAS COSTOS

Ingreso
turno dia 8.00am 76.70
Salida
Noche
Anterior 8.00 am

Ingreso
noche 20.00pm

Salida dia 20.00pm

CELULAR :
NOMBRES RUTAS COSTOS

Ingreso
turno dia 8.00am
Salida
Noche
Anterior 8.00 am 70.80

Ingreso
noche 20.00pm

Salida dia 20.00pm

CELULAR :
NOMBRES RUTAS COSTOS

Ingreso
turno dia 8.00am
Salida
Noche
Anterior 8.00 am 106.20

TOTALES 1062.00

Sub Total
IGV
Detracción 10%
Total Pago

16-may
Celular : 946 542 750

88.50

141.60

17-may
Celular : 946 542 750

88.50

70.80

76.70
312.70

18-may
Celular : 946 542 750

100.30

141.60

100.30
413.00

19-may
Celular : 946 542 750

900.00
162.00

106.2
955.80

Kiara Rodriguez La Victoria-ROJ
Cristian Tipacti
Edilberto Carlos ROJ-Ventanilla

Rommel Yaya
Edilberto Carlos

Trebol Javier
Prado-Paradero-Cadena-ROJ

Kiara Rodriguez ROJ-La Victoria

Americo Coronado
Alejandro Belleza

El Rimac- Los Angeles de
Huachipa-ROJ

Rommel Yaya
Edilberto Carlos

ROJ-Trebol Javier Prado-
Paradero Cadena

Mario de la Cruz
Rafael Tadeo
Edilberto Carlos

Surco-La Victoria-Paradero
Cadena-ROJ

Americo Coronado
Alejandro Belleza

ROJ- Los Angeles de
Huachipa-El Rimac

Cristian Tipacti
Americo Huamani Ventanilla-Callao-ROJ

Mario de la Cruz
Rafael Tadeo ROJ- Surco-La Victoria

Cristian Tipacti
Americo Huamani Huañec-Callao-Ventanilla


